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• Case size: 320x260x60(mm)
• Individual packing: Color sleeve shrink

• Case size: 320x260x60(mm)
• Individual packing:Color sleeve shrink

PK-2028T contents
1PK-052 Lineman's Plier (165mm)
1PK-709 Long Nose Plier (160mm)
1PK-H028 Adjustable Wrench - 8"
9MS-001 PVC Insulated Tape
9SD-329H Screwdriver Probe Voltage Tester
DK-2040 Measuring Tape (3M/10FT)
FL-506 LED Flashlight

HW-221M 8PCS Aluminum Case Folding Hex Key 
(1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8mm)

PD-2609 8 OZ Curved Claw Hammer
SD-5107D Double-End Reversible Screwdriver (#2/-6.0x100mm)
SD-9814 9 in 1 Aluminum Handle Precision Screwdriver Set
SR-330 All Purpose Snip (165mm)
SW-106 6" Junior Multi-Purpose Saw
9SB-207 Plastic Tool Box

PK-2030T contents
1PK-052DS Dual Color Lineman's Plier (165mm)
9MS-001 PVC Insulated Tape
9SD-329H Screwdriver Probe Voltage Tester
9DK-2060 Auto Stop Measuring Tape (3M)
HW-008N Adjustable Wrench - 8"
HW-023 8Pcs Ring Type Hex Key Set (1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,5.5,6mm)
PD-2612 8 OZ Curved Claw Hammer
PD-513 Utility Knife
SD-9814 9 in 1 Aluminum Handle Precision Screwdriver Set
SD-9817 6 in 1 Ratchet Screwdriver Set
9SB-207 Plastic Tool Box 

PK-2051T contents
1PK-067 Side Cutting Plier (160mm)
1PK-709 Long Nose Plier (160mm)
9DK-2060 Auto Stop Measuring Tape (3M)
9MS-001 PVC Insulated Tape
9SD-329H Screwdriver Probe Voltage Tester
FL-516 9PCS LED Flashlight
HW-008N Adjustable Wrench - 8"

HW-221M 8PCS Aluminum Case Folding Hex Key 
(1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8mm)

PD-513 Utility Knife
SD-5101A Line Color Screwdriver (-3.0x 75mm)
SD-5101B Line Color Screwdriver (#0 x 75mm)
SD-5107A Line Color Screwdriver (-6.0 x 100mm)
SD-5107B Line Color Screwdriver (#2 x 100mm)
SD-9608 30pcs Aluminum Handle Precision Screwdriver set
SR-330 All Purpose Snip (165mm)
9SB-207 Plastic Tool Box

• Case size: 320x260x60mm
• Individual packing:Color sleeve shrink
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